

Utah Live Concerts Call for Bands for Orem Festival

One week remains to submit bands for festival inclusion.

OREM, UT, UNITED STATES, July 11, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Utah Live Concerts Foundation (ULCF) today announced its call for bands to apply to play in this August's Come Together Festival in Orem, Utah. Following a record setting ULCF Here Comes the Sun Festival in Payson, the competition to land a band slot is expected to be fierce. Some 40+ bands applied in Payson and the Orem festival is expected to be even bigger.



"Half of those bands that apply may expect to play in the Orem Come Together Festival," states Alan Breese, festival Chair. "For the fan this means the quality of performance will be excellent. Based on the Payson attendance, we expect to break our previous attendance record for this free family friendly event."

The Orem Come Together Festival is set for August 18-19. In its fourth year, ULCF events have attracted more than 10,000 fans to these free events created by the musician board members of ULCF. A growing raft of sponsors and the City of Orem CARE program ensure a sensational summer celebration. VIDEO

Bands interested in performing may apply at <u>Band Application</u>. Volunteers may apply at <u>Volunteer Sign Up</u>.

Utah Live Concerts Foundation consists of experienced, local professionals with all the proven resources to plan, collaborate, and execute unique, fun, and cause-related community musical events in Utah. These include Touring-grade Sound Engineering & Equipment, Web Design/Creation, Stage Design & Management, Public Relations, Sales & Sponsorship Procurement, and Graphic Arts.

This year's charity partner will again be the American Red Cross.

Fans can follow the development of Utah Live Concerts Foundation events at https://utahliveconcerts.org/.

About Utah Live Concerts Foundation

Utah Live Concerts Foundation, a 501c3 non-profit, provides professional, family friendly events that are cause-related and advance communities with a special focus on meeting the needs of the underserved. We align with corporate sponsors and 501c3 non-profit organizations to benefit marginalized folks in your area. Our critical connections include dozens of bands and hundreds of skilled musicians ready to rock ANY sized venue!

facebook.com/utahlcf twitter.com/utahlcf instagram.com/utahlcf

John Pilmer
PilmerPR, a Benefit LLC
+1 8013697535
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/644116509

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.